
Used Versatile Caterpillar Excavators Rated Power 140 / 2000kw/Rpm 1m3
Bucket Capacity

Basic Information

America

Caterpillar

324D2

1 set

23800 USD - 38800 USD

Bulk or Container

5-8 work days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

100 units per year

Product Specification

6740mm

24240kg

9660mm

140/2000kw/rpm

70/35�

1m³

3.5/5.5/h

CAT

Used Caterpillar Excavators 2000 Kw/Rpm, 
Construction Second Hand CAT Excavators , 
Used Versatile Caterpillar Excavators
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Max Digging Depth:

Working Weight:

Max Digging Height:

Rated Power:

Gradeability:

Bucket Capacity:

Walking Speed:

Brand:

Highlight:

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
used-excavatormachine.com
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Product Description

Versatile Caterpillar Excavators Rated Power 140/2000kw/rpm
1m3 Bucket Capacity

Product Description:
Used CAT Excavators
Brand: CAT
Max Digging Depth: 6740mm
Gradeability: 70/35�
Walking speed: 3.5/5.5/h
Rated Power: 140/2000kw/rpm
When it comes to reliable and efficient digging machines, CAT Digging Machines are a top choice for many construction companies. Our
Second Hand Excavators offer the same quality and performance as brand new ones, but at a more affordable price.
Our Caterpillar Excavators are known for their durability, versatility, and precision. With a maximum digging depth of 6740mm, these
machines can easily tackle any excavation project. And with a gradeability of 70/35�, they can work on various types of terrain with ease.
Equipped with a powerful engine, our Used CAT Excavators have a rated power of 140/2000kw/rpm, ensuring efficient and consistent
performance on the job site. Plus, with a walking speed of 3.5/5.5/h, these machines can quickly move around the site to get the job
done.
High performance
Durable and reliable
Versatile for various terrains
Precision and efficiency
Investing in a CAT Excavator is a wise choice for any construction project. With its top-of-the-line features and renowned brand, you can
be sure to get the job done efficiently and effectively.
Contact Us Now

Technical Parameters:

Product Attributes Technical Parameters

Product Name Used CAT Excavators

Brand CAT

Rated Power 140/2000kw/rpm

Gradeability 70/35�

Working Weight 24240kg

Bucket Capacity 1m³

Walking Speed 3.5/5.5/h

Max Digging Depth 6740mm

Max Digging Height 9660mm

 

Applications:
Used CAT Excavators
Used CAT Excavators is a heavy duty construction equipment that is widely used in various industries such as construction, mining, and
demolition. It is designed and manufactured by Caterpillar, a well-known brand in the construction equipment industry. The model number
of this excavator is 324D2 and it is originated from America.
With a walking speed of 3.5/5.5/h, this excavator is able to move efficiently on different terrains. It has a gradeability of 70/35%, making it
suitable for working on steep slopes and rough terrains. The brand CAT is well-known for its high-quality and durable equipment, and this
excavator is no exception. It is designed to withstand heavy-duty use and has a maximum digging depth of 6740mm.
One of the main applications of Used CAT Excavators is in construction sites. It is used for a variety of tasks such as digging trenches,
foundations, and holes. Its powerful engine with a rated power of 140/2000kw/rpm ensures high efficiency and productivity, making it a
valuable asset for any construction project.
In mining sites, Used CAT Excavators are used for tasks such as digging and loading of materials. Its flexibility and maneuverability make
it suitable for working in tight spaces and tough conditions. The durable and reliable nature of this excavator makes it an essential
equipment for any mining operation.
Demolition sites also benefit greatly from the use of Used CAT Excavators. It is used for breaking down and removing large structures
and debris. Its high efficiency and power allow for quick and effective demolition, saving time and labor costs. The excavator's sturdy build
also ensures safety and reduces the risk of accidents.
The cost-effectiveness of Used CAT Excavators is another major advantage. As a used equipment, it is more affordable compared to
buying a new one. However, it still offers the same level of performance and reliability as a new excavator. This makes it a popular choice
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for businesses looking to save on costs without compromising on quality and efficiency.
In conclusion, Used CAT Excavators are versatile and essential equipment for various industries. Whether it is for construction, mining, or
demolition, this excavator offers high efficiency, durability, reliability, flexibility, and cost-effectiveness. With the trusted brand name of
Caterpillar and its top-notch features, it is no doubt a valuable asset in any work site.
 

Customization:
Customized Service for Used CAT Excavators
Looking for heavy duty excavators? Look no further than Caterpillar, the renowned brand known for its reliable and high-performance
equipment. At our dealership, we offer top-quality Caterpillar excavators, including the 324D2 model, designed and manufactured in
America.
With a maximum digging depth of 6740mm and a rated power of 140/2000kw/rpm, these excavators are perfect for any digging and
construction needs. With a gradeability of 70/35�, they can easily handle steep or uneven terrains.
Our used CAT excavators are customizable to fit your specific requirements. Whether you need additional attachments or specific
features, our team will work with you to create the perfect excavator for your project.
With a working weight of 24240kg and a bucket capacity of 1m³, our excavators offer unmatched power and efficiency. Plus, with our
customized service, you can have peace of mind knowing that your excavator is tailored to your needs.
Trust in Caterpillar Excavators and our specialized dealership to provide you with top-quality used CAT excavators and exceptional
customized service. Contact us today to learn more and find the perfect excavator for your project.
 
F & Q:
Xuanjue Serve For You, Best Quality And Lowest Price
Q1. What payment method?
Payment is negotiable
Q2. Will our company provide any service to the machine?
Yes! Before we deliver the machine, we will test, check, service, maintenance and clean it the machine.
Q3. What’s the MOQ ?
MOQ is 1set. FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q4. What’s the payment terms?
FOB or others can be negotiated.
Q5. Who pays the freight?
This is determined based on the payment method. We can either find a freight forwarder or the customer can designate a freight
forwarder.
If you have any questions, you can call and send an email at any time and leave a message. We will answer you as soon as possible after
seeing it.

 13385604601  used-excavatormachine.com

Sanshitou,Xinzhan District,Feidong County,Hefei City,Anhui Province,China

Hefei Xuanjue Construction Machinery Co., Ltd.
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